Purchase Order

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

24 - 0331 TF

Supplier :	OMNIE	BUS BIO-MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC.	P.O. No. :	GIAE-PO-2024-	
Address :			Date :	May 22	, 2024
TIN:			Mode of Procureme	ent : Public Bidding	
Gentlemen:	ase furnis	h this Office the following articles subject to the terms and o	conditions contained h	nerein:	
Place of Delivery		CED Building	Delivery Term: 12 Payment Term:	0 calendar days	
Date of Delivery Stock/	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
Property No.	lot	Supply, Delivery, Installation and	1	1,997,000.00	1,997,000.00
	100	Commissioning of one (1) lot			
	1		1 1		
		-150 degrees Ultra Low Freezer	1 1		
		Phobi (Formerly Panasonic) Ultra			
50		Low Freezer (Brand New)			
		Model: MDF-1156ATN-PK, Origin: Japan			
		Features:			
		*Specially designed compressor and			
		cascade refrigeration system			
		*Micro-processor Temperature Control			
		with LED Digital Display			
		*Integrated Cabinet Design			
		*Hot line for secure sealing			
		*Self-diagnostic function			
	1	*Ring back function			
		*Easy Maintenance			
		*Standard casters and levelling feet *Built-in Temperature & Power Failure			
	1	Alarms (Lamp/Buzzer)			
		Alamia (Lampi Buzzor)			
		Specifications:			
		Temperature Range: -130°C to -152°C			
		Exterior Dimensions (W x D x H): 1400 x 800			
		x 945 (mm)			
		55.1 x 31.5 x 37.2 (inch)			
		Interior Dimensions (W x D x H): 500 x 450 x			
		572 (mm)			
		19.7 x 17.7 x 22.5 (inch)			
		Effective Capacity: 128 liters (4.5 cu.ft.) Exterior Cabinet: Galvanised steel with			
		baked on finish			
		Interior Cabinet: Aluminum plate		, ·	
		Inner Lid: 1			
		Insulation: Foamed-in-place rigid			
		polyurethane			
		Dual compressor: Cascade cooling system			
		High stage side: Hermetic type, 1,100 W			
		Low stage side: Hermetic type, 1,100 W Evaporator:			
		High stage side: Cascade condenser			
		Low stage side: Tube on sheet (shared with			
		interior)			
	ND USER:	DR. KIM CHRISTOPHER AGANDA			
(Total Amount	in Words)				

003

EMAILED

Recipient: Date: 06-04-34 Time:	Q:	
Date: 06-04-2/Time:	Recipient:	
	Date: 06-	04-24 Time:

Purchase Order

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

24 -0331 TF

upplier :	OMNIBL	JS BIO-MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC.	P.O. No. :		24-05-0338 (CED)
.ddress :			Date:		22, 2024
N :			Mode of Procure	ment: Public Bidding	
ientlemen:	sa furnish :	this Office the following articles subject to the terms and cor	nditions containe	d herein:	
riea					
lace of Delivery	: (CED Building	Delivery Term : Payment Term :	120 calendar days	
Stock/	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
Property No.					
		Condenser: High stage side: Fin and tube type Low stage side: Cascade condenser Refrigerant: R-407D/HFC Temperature Control: Microprocessor control system, non-volatile memory Temperature Display: Digital Display Temperature recorder: Dry cell driven Recording chart (for 2 months) Backup cooling kit: Liquid N2 Access port/port hole for temp. testing 1 pc Sensor: Platinum resistance (Pt. 100 O) (temperature sensor) Safety: Cylinder key on lid handle Alarm System: Selectable high temp. alarm (+10°C & +15°C from set point) Power failure alarm, Filter check lamp (Except MDF-193/193AT which have no filters), Remote alarm contact Net weight (approx.): 272kg (600lbs) Power supply: 220V, 60Hz			
	unit	LN2 Tank Empty LN2 tanks with regulator (at least 180L) *Inclusive of one (1) set of complete materials for installation of LN2 tanks line Source and housing *10 meters of compatible cryogenic transfer hose/tubing with protective insulation *Compatible metal housing for LN2 tanks with lockable swivel wheels	2		
	piece	Inventory Rack Item code: IR-209C-PW	5		
	piece	Cardboard Cryobox (2 inches height) for 2mL microtubes/vials (100 wells)	50		
	piece	2ml Cryovials (self-standing, sterile and barcoded)	1000		
	Pr	Cryogenic Gloves standard size, arm length	2		
(Total Amount	ND USER:	DR. KIM CHRISTOPHER AGANDA			

Purchase Order

INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

24 - 0331 TF

Date: Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding IN: Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Stock/ Property No. Unit Barcode Scanner - handheld - wired/wireless - USB Supported - Omnidirectional scan pattern - 1D & 2D Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mil scanning resolution piece piece Freezing container: can store 12 or more 2 ml cryogenic vials unit unit Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) 10KVA Terms and Conditions: VAT Inclusive Warranty: Three (3) years warranty on equipment, parts and services, semi-annual preventive maintenance and services with calibration certificate Delivery: One Hundred Twenty (120) calendar days upon issuance of approved Purchase Order. Date: Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding Delivery: CED Building Delivery Term: 120 calendar days Amount 1 Amount 1 Amount 1 Amount 1 Amount 1 Less: VAT 89,151.79 EWT 17,830.36 106,	unnline :	OMNIB	US BIO-MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC.	P.O. No. :		4-05-0338 (CED)
Mode of virecurrented Pagula allowing articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:		CIVINID	03 BIO-MEDICAL OTOTEMO INC.			22, 2024
Piece furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Piece of Delivery: CED Building Delivery Term: 120 calendar days Dayment Term: Stock/ Property No. Unit Barcode Scanner - handheld - wired/wireless - WSB Supported - Ommidirectional scan pattern - 10 & 2D Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mill scanning resolution piece Preezing container: can store 12 or more 2 ml cryogenic vials unit Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS) 10KVA Terms and Conditions: VAT Inclusive Warranty: Three (3) years warranty on equipment, parts and services, semi- annual preventive maintenance and services with calibration cerificate Delivery: One Hundred Twenty (120) calendar days upon issuance of approved Purchase Order. Less: VAT BOUSE: END USE: END USE: DR. KIM CHRISTOPHERAGANDA (Total Amount in Words) One Million Eight Hundred Times you greated above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Warranty: Three did years within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall imposed on the undelivered item/s. Signature over Prints part Nangar (Ayunde Desember Pesco and 86:100 only In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall imposed on the undelivered item/s. Signature over Prints part Nangar (Ayunde Desember Pesco and 86:100 only Part CLAS AND CLAS A				Mode of Procuremen	nt: Public Bidding	
Delivery Delivery Delivery Delivery Term 120 calendar days Payment Term Stock/ Property No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount				in a second be	roin	
Payment Term: Payment Term	Ple	ase furnish	this Office the following articles subject to the terms and co	inditions contained ne	erem.	
Payment Term: Stock/ Property No. Unit Barcode Scanner - handheld - wired/wireless - USB Supported - Omnidirectional scan pattern - 1-10 & 20 Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mil scanning resolution piece Preezing container: can store 12 or more 2 mi cryogenic vials unit Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) 10KVA Terms and Conditions: VAT Inclusive Warranty: Three (3) years warranty on equipment, parts and services, semi- annual preventive maintenance and services with calibration certificate Delivery: One Hundred Twenty (120) calendar days upon issuance of approved Purchase Order. END USER: END USER: Delivery: One Hundred Twenty (120) calendar days upon issuance of approved Purchase Order. Less: VAT 89, 151.79 EWT 17,830.36 Total: 1,997. Less: VAT 89, 151.79 EWT 17,830.36 Total: 1,997. Less: VAT 89, 151.79 EWT 17,830.36 Total: 1,997. PAR ANNABELLY. BRIONES Signature over Prings Name of Authorized Official Delicetry: Designation over Printed Name of Authorized Official Delicetry Des	lace of Delivery		CED Building	Delivery Term: 120	calendar days	
Stock/ Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount			CED Building	Payment Term :		
unit Jesus Property No. Unit Sarcode Scanner - handheld - wired-Wireless - USB Supported - Ornidirectional scan pattern - 1.0 & 20 Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mit scanning resolution pecce Prezing container: can store 12 or more 2 ml cryogenic vials unit Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) 10KVA	Stock/	The American	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
- handheld - wired/wireless - USB Supported - Omnidirectional scan pattern - 1-D & 2D Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mil scanning resolution piece - Freezing container: can store 12 or more - 2 ml cryogenic vials unit - Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) 10KVA - Terms and Conditions: UAT Inclusive - Warranty: Three (3) years warranty on equipment, parts and services, semi- annual preventive maintenance and services with calibration certificate - Delivery: One Hundred Twenty (120) calendar days upon issuance of approved - Purchase Order. Less: VAT	Property No.		Davas de Connor	1		•
calendar days upon issuance of approved Purchase Order. Less: VAT	Property No.	piece	- handheld - wired/wireless - USB Supported - Omnidirectional scan pattern - 1D & 2D Barcode Scan Capability - LED light visual indicator - 4-5 mil scanning resolution Freezing container: can store 12 or more 2 ml cryogenic vials Automatic Voltage Regulator (AVR) 10KVA - The standard of the standard	5		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours, DR. ANNABELLE V. BRIONES Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Director Date Date Mycobacterium Tuberculosis EA12-Manila Strain-Derived Immunogenic Protein Subunits for TB Vaccine Development Funds Available: PATRICIA ASHLEYM. MENDOZA ORS/BURS No.: TO 20240SUC2 Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Am			calendar days upon issuance of approved		17,830.36	1,997,000.00 106,982.14 1,890,017.86
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours, DR. ANNABELLE V. BRIONES Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Director Date Fund Cluster: Mycobacterium Tuberculosis EA12-Manila Strain-Derived Immunogenic Protein Subunits for TB Vaccine Development Funds Available: PATRICIA ASHLEYM. MENDOZA ORS/BURS No.: TCO 2024051162 Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount:		END USER:	DR. KIM CHRISTOPHER AGANDA			
Imposed on the undelivered item/s. Conforme: Very truly yours, DR. ANNABELLE V. BRIONES Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Date Mycobacterium Tuberculosis EA12-Manila Strain-Derived Immunogenic Protein Subunits for TB Vaccine Development Funds Available: PATRICIA ASHLEY M. MENDOZA Very truly yours, DR. ANNABELLE V. BRIONES Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Director Designation ORS/BURS No.: TCO 2024051162 Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: 1- 917-000.00	(Total Amount	in Words)	One Million Eight Hundred Ninety Thousand Seventeen Pesos a	and 86/100 only		
Fund Cluster: _ Immunogenic Protein Subunits for TB Vaccine Development Funds Available:	imposed on th	e undeliver me:	MYRA CANYA	Very truly yours,	DR. ANNABELLE V. ure over Printed Name or Director	BRIONES f Authorized Official
		— Immuno	pgenic Protein Subunits for TB Vaccine Development JUNE 4, 774 PATRICIA ASHLEY M. MENDOZA			1162

3 3 3

5-31-29